TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Argo Group US, Inc.		06/08/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd.
Street Address:	110 Pitts Bay Road
City:	Pembroke
State/Country:	BERMUDA
Postal Code:	HM 08
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: BERMUDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3414427	ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD.
Registration Number:	2863648	ARGONAUT INSURANCE
Registration Number:	3230419	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2846576	ARGO ONLINE
Registration Number:	2860958	ARGO VANTAGE
Registration Number:	2877965	CAPTIVE ADVISORY SERVICES
Registration Number:	2867823	
Registration Number:	2931630	FIRST
Registration Number:	3218523	GREAT CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2770737	GROCERS INSURANCE
Registration Number:	3216208	ROCKWOOD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2933971	S.T.A.R.T.
Registration Number:	2931923	START
Registration Number:	3237900	SECURING THE FUTURE

TRADEMARK "REEL: 004004 FRAME: 0600

Registration Number:	2461602	SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR MARKET
Registration Number:	2479808	TRIDENT
Registration Number:	2933972	WORKING COMFORTABLY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)955-5564

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2024192407

Email: elizabeth.vary@hklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Elizabeth F. Vary, Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 1: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth F. Vary
Signature:	/elizabeth f. vary/
Date:	06/10/2009

Total Attachments: 2

source=argass__Jun_10_2009_09_28_15_499#page1.tif source=argass__Jun_10_2009_09_28_15_499#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004004 FRAME: 0601

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS Trademark Assignment is made effective this date, by and between Argo Group US, Inc., a Delaware corporation, located at 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San Antonio, TX 78216 (hereinafter "Assignor") and Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd., a corporation of Bermuda located at 110 Pitts Bay Road, Pembroke, HM 08, Bermuda (hereinafter "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the marks and registrations listed in Schedule A along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks and

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire by assignment the marks and registrations along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns, grants, transfers and otherwise conveys to Assignee, its successors and assigns, as of the effective date of this assignment, its entire right, title and interest in and to the marks and corresponding registrations along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks and registrations, and the right to sue for past infringements thereof.

Assignor:	Argo Group US, Inc. By:
	(Signature) Craig Comeanx (Name) (Title)
	Date: 50-e 8, 200°

5276543 vl

Schedule A

Trademark	Registration No.	Registration Date
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS . LTD. (and Design)	3414427	04/22/2008
ARGONAUT INSURANCE	2863648	07/13/2004
ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY (and Design)	3230419	04/17/2007
ARGO ONLINE	2846576	05/25/2004
ARGO VANTAGE (and design)	2860958	07/06/2004
CAPTIVE ADVISORY SERVICES (and Design)	2877965	08/24/2004
(Design only)	2867823	07/27/2004
FIRST	2931630	03/08/2005
GREAT CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY	3218523	03/13/2007
GROCERS INSURANCE	2770737	10/07/2003
ROCKWOOD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	3216208	03/06/2007
S.T.A.R.T.	2933971	03/15/2005
START	2931923	03/08/2005
SECURING THE FUTURE	3237900	05/01/2007
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR MARKET	2461602	06/19/2001
TRIDENT	2479808	08/21/2001
WORKING COMFORTABLY	2933972	03/15/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 004004 FRAME: 0603

RECORDED: 06/10/2009